
RE600400

600

400

435

90

1,35

101

150

RE600450

600

450

485

90

1,41

106

150

RE600500

600

500

535

90

1,47

111

150

RE600600

600

600

635

90

1,58

122

200

(mm)

(mm)

(mm)

(mm)

(l)

(W)

(W)

RE800450

800

450

485

90

1,73

126

200

RE800400

800

400

435

90

1,67

120

200

a

b

c

d

90 RETRO SPECIAL

RADIATEUR SÈCHE-SERVIETTE

modèle

hauteur

distance entraxes

largeur totale

profondeur

capacité

chauffage central

électrique



d

d c

c

b

a

RE1000500

1000

500

535

90

2,28

168

300

RE1000600

1000

600

635

90

2,43

182

300

RE1000400

1000

400

435

90

2,12

154

300

RE1000450

1000

450

485

90

2,2

161

300

RE1200400

1200

400

435

90

2,45

174

300

RE1200450

1200

450

485

90

2,52

181

300

RE1200500

1200

500

535

90

2,6

188

300

RE800500

800

500

535

90

1,79

131

200

RE1200600

1200

600

635

90

2,75

202

300

RE800600

800

600

635

90

1,9

142

200

91RETRO SPECIAL

FINITIONS

Poli

Brossé

Noir Texturé

Blanc 9016 Satin

Couleur RAL

FINITIONS PVD

Champagne

Or

Cuivre 

Gun Metal

ACCESSOIRES

Domotic Touch

Mimoo Switch

Mimoo Switch Round

VERSION

Chauffage Central

Électrique

Mixte

MATÉRIAU

Acier Inoxydable

Acier au carbone

VERSION: ÉLECTRIQUE II

VERSION: ÉLECTRIQUE IV OU V

dimensions maximum 1000m 


